WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Large-Capacity Supermarket Grocery Shopping Bags
(TT984-LCSGSB)

Product TT984-LCSGSB
Material & Description Large-Capacity Supermarket Grocery Shopping Bags

Colors Pink,Blue

Sizes 14 1/6"x31/4"x 22 4/8 "

Imprint Methods Silkscreen



Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Polyester

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREEStandard production & Shipping

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

**(ALL UNIT COST ON P)
Qty 500 1000 3000 5000 10000



Price $2.20

Production Time Charges

Qty
500-999
1000-2999
3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
500-999

1000-2999

3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

$2.10 $1.80

12 Days
$75

$95
$145

$190

$380

7 Day

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$1.60

10 Days
$95
$145
$190

$380

$520

4 Days

$45

$60

$125

$180

$350

$1.40
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