

## Large-Capacity Supermarket Grocery Shopping Bags (TT984-LCSGSB)



Product TT984-LCSGSB

Material & Description Large-Capacity Supermarket Grocery Shopping Bags

Colors Pink, Blue

Sizes 14 1/6 " x 3 1/4 " x 22 4/8 "

Imprint Methods Silkscreen

Extra Imprint co	olor : \$80(P) Set u	ıp charge \$0.08(F	P) Runcharge		
Materials Polyes	ster				
Additional Opti	<b>ons</b> Digital Proof	: \$20(P)(Require	d)		
FREEStandard	production & Shi	pping			
FREESet-up Inc	cludes one side o	ne color imprint			
Minimum Quan	tity 500				
Add printing plate fee \$100 (P)					
**(ALL UNIT CO	<b>5</b> 00	1000	3000	5000	10000

Price	\$2.20	\$2.10	\$1.80	\$1.60	\$1.40
1 1100	Ψ2.20	Ψ2.10	Ψ1.00	Ψ1.00	Ψ1.40

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
500-999	\$75	\$95
1000-2999	\$95	\$145
3000-4999	\$145	\$190
5000-9999	\$190	\$380
10000+	\$380	\$520

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	7 Day	4 Days
500-999	Free	\$45
1000-2999	Free	\$60
3000-4999	Free	\$125
5000-9999	Free	\$180
10000+	Free	\$350

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET